Cognome dell'alur Nome dell'alunno/: Data di nascita

Casaburi
Lanzuise
Giametta
Raniero
Spiezia
Capasso
Casaburi
Migliaccio
Capasso
Canciello
Alvino
Alvario
Bellotti
Martino
Cappa
Chiariello
Florio
D'Alo
Auriemma
Moccia
Corrado
D'Ambra
Traino
MARTINO
Mozzillo
Garofalo
Porta

Emanuela
Chiara
Antonia
Katia
Letizia
Angela
Arianna
Melissa
Mariateresa
Maria
Valeria
Alessandra
Martina
Alessia
Angela
Sara
Orsola
Nicola
Pasquale
Vincenzo
Federica
Vincenza
Aurora
Erika
Angela
Maria Giulia
Lorena

16/08/2007
09/02/2008
14/09/2007
02/05/2008
18/10/2007
06/06/2007
16/08/2007
26/02/2008
18/02/2007
30/05/2007
20/08/2007
09/10/2007
13/07/2007
22/07/2007
27/11/2007
18/07/2007
04/07/2007
08/01/2007
19/09/2006
04/07/2006
16/11/2005
05/10/2006
17/06/2006
07/03/2007
24/01/2007
28/12/2005
17/02/2006

SELEZIONA LA Slselezionare la meta prescelta tra quelle indicate
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3CL
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3CL
4AL
4AL
4AL
4AL
4BL
4BL
4BL
4BL
SAL
SAL
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